Licensed to Bloomington High School North
2017 Bedford North Lawrence Unified Regional - 5/27/2617

Bedford North Lawrence High School

Mixed 100 Meter Dash

Results

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Finals

Hester, Bailey
Russell, Ashtin
Boldrey, Matt
Branam, Gabe
Saulnerond, JC
Nottingham, Tyler
Burns, Leo
Rodriguez, Erik
Hunt, Madisyn
Garrett, Peyton
Davis, Tyler
McConkey, Connor
Orschell, Jacob
Sakbun, Apsara
Scott, Allyssa
Dennis, Cameron
Rogers, Brittany
Costello, Ava
Lang, Hannah
Costello, Lilly
Ashcroft, Anthony
Sipes, William
Monroe, Natalie
McNeely, Parker
Price, Liam
Price, Jalen
Summers, Sophie
Kennedy, Kiracofe
Ashcroft, Devin
Divish, Carley
Robinson, Hannah
Schmeler, Shelley
Benham-Pickard, Blaze
Schwedler, Allen
Kocher, Devan
Morrow, Breanna
Klei, Allyson

Columbus North
Vincennes Li
Columbus North
Center Grove
Jeffersonville
Jasper
Jeffersonville
Franklin Cen
Jasper

Avon

Mt. Vernon

T.H. South
Franklin County
T.H. South
Center Grove
Franklin Cen
Perry Meridi
Blmtn North

Mt. Vernon
Blmtn North
Columbus North
Blmtn North
Perry Meridi
Vincennes Li
Center Grove
Jeffersonville
Avon

Franklin County
Columbus North
Franklin Cen
Jeffersonville
Franklin Cen
Blmtn North
Center Grove
Franklin County
Jasper

Franklin County
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38 Scott, Rebecca M11 Vincennes Li 20.30 5 3
39 Jara, Manny M12 Jasper 21.37 5 2
40 Bromund, Stefka M9 Perry Meridi 21.59 6 10
41 Wycoff, Maddison M9 T.H. South 22.53 5 1
42 Lewis, Jon MO9 Vincennes Li 22.81 6 8
43 Baker, Jared M11 Avon 23.11 6 6
44 Hendrix, Hannah M10 Perry Meridi 23.12 6 5
45 Hall, Mariah M12 Mt. Vernon 23.20 6 4
46 Ricketts, Kylee M11 Mt. Vernon 25.70 6 3
47 Erbowor-Becksen, Carl M12 Avon 27.88 6 2
48 Lewis, Brinda M106 T.H. South 32.33 6 1
Mixed 400 Meter Dash
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Day, Zach M Jeffersonville 55.36¢ 1 10
2 VanDeventer, Nathan M Columbus North 55.63 1 8
3 Gill, Ross M Columbus North 55.73 1 6
4 Hunt, Brandon M11 Blmtn North 57 .67 1 5
5 Sims, William M16 Avon 57.84 1 4
6 Tezer, Deniz M Blmtn North 58.56 1 3
7 Stoppel, Bartosz M1@ Avon 59.45 2 10
8 Gardner, Zach M Jeffersonville 59.66 2 8
9 Williams, Sam M11 Jasper 59.90 1 2
10 Chamberlin, Neko M106 T.H. South 1:01.49 2 6
11 Morgan, Nathaniel M1@ Mt. Vernon 1:02.61 2 5
12 Dillion, Douglas M1@ T.H. South 1:03.24 2 4
13 Schmitt, Andrew M12 Jasper 1:03.61 1 1
14 Lange, Luke M10 Vincennes Li 1:04.23 2 3
15 Woodward, Johnathan M Jeffersonville 1:05.32 2 2
16 Holley, Josh M Columbus North 1:06.05 3 10
17 Ross, Shinem M10 Blmtn North 1:06.31 2 1
18 Combs, Evan M10 Vincennes Li 1:07.81 3 8
19 Brendon, Davis M12 Vincennes Li 1:08.21 3 6
20 Johnson, Tyreek M12 T.H. South 1:08.50 3 5
21 Perry, Megan M10 Center Grove 1:09.18 4 10
22 Butler, Daylen M10 Avon 1:16.55 4 8
23 Mitchell, Brandon M Columbus North 1:13.05 4 6
24 Stastik, Logan M10 Center Grove 1:13.18 3 4
25 Bull, Joseph M10 Blmtn North 1:13.45 3 3
26 Brack, Kendyl W Franklin County 1:14.15 4 5
27 Francis, Caleb MB9 Center Grove 1:14.32 3 2
28 Rice, Cameron M12 Avon 1:16.39 4 4
29 Evans, Aronnel M16 T.H. South 1:17.02 5 10
30 Veal, Christina M10 Franklin Cen 1:18.70 3 1
31 Tucker, Nicole M10 Mt. Vernon 1:18.81 4 3



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Shellenberger, Erika
Judd, Dustin
Hirlston, Ryan
Abbott, Jack

Gammon,
Henderson, Joni
Klem, Dylan

Jones, Brock
Childs, Ari

Burger, Bradley
Lopez, Kaleb
Kavanaugh, Caroline
Webb, Kesley
Reynolds, Trinity

Katie

46 Jones, Katherine
47 Finley, Christopher

Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay

M12

MO9
M11
M10
Mo9
M11
M10

M9

M10
M11

M12
M11
M12

1 Franklin Central 'A’

1) Dennis, Cameron 09
3) Rodriguez, Erik 11
5) Schmeler, Shelley 10

2 Jeffersonville ‘A’
1) Boyd, Adonis
3) Judd, Dustin
3 Columbus North 'A’
1) Ashcroft, Anthony
3) Gill, Ross
5) Potter, Andrew
4 Center Grove 'A’
1) Branam, Gabe 12
3) Perry, Megan 10
5 Mt. Vernon 'A’

1) Cleveland, Chris 12
Nathaniel 10

3) Morgan,
5) Hall, Mariah 12

7) Schaefer, Whitney 12

6 Avon ‘A’
1) Botner, Carson 12
3) Roy, Dillon 12
5) Brooks, Tyler 12

7 Vincennes Lincoln ‘A’
1) Bilskie, Trevor 69

3) Brendon, Davis 12

Perry Meridi 1:19.36
Jeffersonville 1:22.48
Perry Meridi 1:30.01
Center Grove 1:33.49
Franklin Cen 1:33.72
Mt. Vernon 1:33.91
Jasper 1:40.50
Vincennes Li 1:44.19
Franklin Cen 1:45.91
Franklin County 1:48.39
Jasper 1:48.48
Perry Meridi 1:56.93
Franklin County 2:02.77
Mt. Vernon 2:07.71
Perry Meridi 2:10.40
Franklin Cen 2:15.78
Finals
54.62
2) Kovacs, Jacob 11
4) Wiseman, Michael 10
6) Cordova, Sophia 11
54.76
2) Elam, Deven
4) Woodward, Johnathan
55.29
2) VanDeventer, Nathan
4) Holley, Josh
6) Farrell, Tim
55.43
2) Francis, Caleb @9
4) Schembra, Santina 10
57.41
2) Davis, Tyler 12
4) Henderson, Joni 09
6) Ohning, Everett 10
8) Thompson, Luke 12
57.90
2) Bottema, Bryce 10
4) Sims, William 10
6) 0'Neill, Connor 09
58.86
2) Brackin, Brandon 11
4) Haskins, Dylan 09

4 2
4 1
5 8
6 10
5 6
5 5
5 4
5 3
5 2
5 1
6 8
6 6
6 5
6 4
6 3
6 2
H# Points
1 10
1 8
1 6
1 5
1 4
2 10
1 3



5) Jones, Brock 10

7) Russell, Ashtin 09
8 Terre Haute South Vigo

1) Haviland, Peyton 11

A

3) Chamberlin, Brandon 11

5) Evans, Aronnel 10
7) Toomey, Ethan 09
9 Jasper 'A’
1) Britzman, Alex 12
3) Morrow, Breanna 09
5) Henke, Kaitlyn @9
7) Stork, Amy 12
10 Perry Meridian 'A’
1) Harris, Raylin 12
3) Rust, Kain 12
5) Annee, Timothy 12
7) Vaux, Nicholas 11
11 Bloomington North 'A'
1) Bull, Joseph 10
3) White, Jillian 09
5) Schulz, Kendyll 12
7) Payton, Sabrina 12
12 Franklin County 'A'
1) Bauman, Shane
3) Murray, Trevor

Mixed Long Jump

6) Lange, Luke 10

Watts,

o]
~

Braxton 10

59.34

Chamberlin,

o o DN
~— — — ~—

Neko 10
Johnson, Tyreek 12
Wisnasky, Quenton 11

1:00.17

Hunt, Madisyn 12

Sanders,
Witte, Jarod 09

o o AN
~— — — ~—

Nottingham, Tyler 12
Grant 09

1:00.89

Hirlston,
Scales, Jacey 11
Martin,
White,

o o DN
~— — — ~—

Airiana 11
1:01
Hunt, Brandon 11

Flynn, Chance 12

o o h~DN
~— — — ~—

Ryan @9

Brandi 12

Pickard, Cassidy 9

.93

1:05.32

N
~

Ertel, Braydon
4) Webb, Kesley

Name Year School Finals

1 Hester, Bailey M11 Columbus North 18-11.00
18-07 18-02 18-11

2 Schmitt, Andrew M12 Jasper 18-03.25
18-01 18-03 18-03.25

3 Murray, Trevor M Franklin County 17-68.00
16-10 17-86 17-88

4 Boldrey, Matt M Columbus North 17-067.00
17-87 17-84 FOUL

5 Boyd, Adonis M Jeffersonville 16-11.00
16-05.75 16-07 16-11

6 Williams, Sam M11 Jasper 16-04.25
16-04.25 16-00.25 14-01.50

7 McNeely, Parker M1@ Vincennes Li 15-10.00
15-10 15-086.50 15-09.75

8 Roy, Dillon M12 Avon 15-07.25
13-09.75 15-87 15-07.25

9 McConkey, Connor M9 T.H. South 15-00.00
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

14-00 15-00 14-08.50
Thompson, Luke

14-03 14-10.75 15-00
Wiseman, Michael

14-04.50 14-06 14-05.
Britzman, Alex

12-10.75 14-65.75 14-
Ross, Shinem

14-62 FOUL 11-09
Schultz, Benton

13-11 13-04 13-06
Schembra, Santina

11-09.25 12-09.50 11-
Moore, Elle

10-07 12-08 10-09
Scales, Jacey

11-65.75 11-85 12-05.
Harris, Raylin

8-07.50 12-85 11-11
Cleveland, Chris

12-03.75 10-09.50 11-
Scott, Allyssa

11-11 12-00 9-02.50

White, Airiana M11 Perry Meridi
11-11.56 FOUL 11-09.25

White, Jillian M@9 Blmtn North
10-02.25 11-10.50 11-08.50

Brack, Kendyl W Franklin County
9-06.50 11-07.75 11-05.50

Dillion, Lanaee MO9 T.H. South
10-00 10-09.50 11-03.25

Stastik, Logan M10 Center Grove
11-62 11-60 10-62.75

Mitchell, Brandon M Columbus North
9-65 10-066 10-10.50

Shingleton, Jeremy M Jeffersonville
10-06 9-10.75 10-08

Rice, Cameron M12 Avon
6-07 9-04 10-00

Shelton, Brooke M9 Avon
8-11 9-10 9-00.25

Biggerstaff, Grace M11 Mt. Vernon

9-05.50 9-04.50 9-05
Dwyer, James

7-09 8-08.50 9-00.50
Benham-Pickard, Blaze

6-05.50 6-00 7-04.50

M12 Mt. Vernon

M1@ Franklin Cen
75

M12 Jasper

03.50

M1@ Blmtn North

M12 Blmtn North
M10 Center Grove
06

M11 Franklin Cen
M11 Perry Meridi
25

M12 Perry Meridi
M12 Mt. Vernon

07.75
M11 Center Grove

M Columbus North

M10 Blmtn North

15-00.

14-06.

14-05.

14-02.

13-11

12-09.

12-08.

12-05

12-05.

12-03.

12-00.

11-11

11-10.

11-07.

11-03

11-02.

10-10.

10-08.

9-05.

9-00.

7-04.

00

00

75

00

.00

50

00

.25

00

75

00

.50

50

75

.25

00

50

00

.00

.00

50

50

50

10
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38

39

40

41

42

Wycoff, Maddison
6-10.25 6-08
Haviland, Peyton
6-01.50 6-85

Price, Jalen

4-01.50 5-03.50 6-00.

Krieg, Ashleigh

6-03

6-08.50

5-08.75 6-00.25 5-03

Kocher, Devan
4-11.25 5-02
Burger, Bradley

4-11

FOUL 4-83 4-07

Scott, Rebecca
3-10.50 4-01

Lewis, Jon
3-00.50 3-07

Jara, Manny

4-02.25

3-10.50

3-01.50 3-03.25 3-07

Thompson, John

2-09.25 2-07.50 3-04

Mo9

M11

50
M11

M11

Mo9

M12

M12

43 Cunningham, Jonashea M12
2-08.25 1-10 2-05
44 Earl, Madison M12
2-06 2-01.25 2-01
Mixed Shot Put
Name Year
1 Chamberlin, Brandon M11
FOUL 48-11.50 48-85
2 Bounds, Johnny M12
39-11.75 42-85 39-10
3 Ertel, Braydon M
41-02 40-07.50 40-88.25
4 Jahn, Ian M12

36-05 36-00.75 40-10.50

Algee, North
FOUL 39-83.75

Tezer, Deniz

40-04

36-09 37-00 35-10.50

Orschell, Jacob

35-04.25 33-06 36-04

Winchell, Carson

36-03 34-09.50 FOUL

Combs, Evan

34-04 34-10 36-01

M

M10

T.H. South

T.H. South

Jeffersonville

Franklin Cen

Franklin County

Franklin County

Vincennes Li

Vincennes Li

Jasper

Mt. Vernon

Perry Meridi

Franklin Cen

T.H. South

Jasper

Franklin County

Jasper

Columbus North

Blmtn North

Franklin County

Jeffersonville

Vincennes Li

6-00.

6-00

5-02.

4-07.

3-07.

3-04.

2-08

2-06.

42-05.

41-02.

40-10.

40-04.

37-00.

36-04.

36-03.

36-01

.25

.50

50

.25

00

00

.25

.50

00

00

.25

00

50

00

00

50

00

00

00

00

.00

48-11.
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Fierst-Garcia, Pablo

32-03 36-00.75 35-

Botner, Carson
FOUL 35-089 35-07
St. Rose, Edwens
34-10.50 32-11.25
Cooper, Ronnie
32-02.50 32-11.50
Russell, Peyton

31-06.50 29-07 31-

Gottman, Forrest

28-00 29-02 30-04.

Ohning, Everett

28-02.50 28-09 28-

Watts, Braxton

28-04.50 27-03 27-

Landes, Jacob
25-00.50 27-04.75

Price, Liam

27-03.50 23-00 26-

Dillion, Douglas

26-05.50 26-06 26-

Sipes, William
24-10.50 26-07.75
Lopez, Kaleb

25-01.75 22-04 24-

Shellenberger, Erika
24-03.75 23-83.75

Bauman, Shane

22-04 23-07.50 24-

Butler, Daylen
23-07.50 22-11.50
Flynn, Chance
12-11 19-85 23-87
Ashcroft, Devin

19-10 20-07.75 21-

Monroe, Natalie

20-11.25 21-07 21-

Dwyer, James
20-07.75
Tunn, Anna
16-08.25
Klem, Dylan
17-02.50
Williams,
16-04.75
Thompson, John

19-07.50

17-04.50

15-060.75
Sierra

16-07 17-

M11 Blmtn North
05.75
M12 Avon

M Jeffersonville
30-02.50
M11 T.H. South
30-07
M Columbus North
03.50
M12 Mt. Vernon
50
M1@ Mt. Vernon
03.25
M1@ Vincennes Li
07
M11 Avon
26-06.75
M@9 Center Grove
02.50
M1@ T.H. South
11
M10 Blmtn North
25-07.50
M10 Jasper
08.25
M12 Perry Meridi
24-00.50
M Franklin County
03.50
M1@ Avon
23-00.50
M12 Blmtn North

M Columbus North
10.25
M11 Perry Meridi
04.75
M Columbus North
19-08.75
M11 Center Grove
18-03.50
M11 Jasper
17-00
M1@ Franklin Cen
00
M12 Mt. Vernon

36-00.

35-09.

34-10.

32-11

31-06.

30-04.

28-09.

28-04.

27-04.

27-03.

26-11

26-07.

25-01

24-03.

24-03.

23-07.

23-07.

21-10

21-07.

20-07.

18-03.

17-02.

17-00.

16-06.

75

00

50

.50

50

50

00

50

75

50

.00

75

.75

75

50

50

00

.25

00

75

50

50

00

00

10
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

10)

13-03 16-00.75 16-06
Klei, Allyson

15-04 16-04.75 16-00
Smith, Hannah

14-10.50 15-02.50 15-
Robinson, Hannah

14-05.50 14-01.25 12-
Copass-Israels, Joseph

13-00.50 12-11.75 14-
Scott, Tony

12-05.75 13-00.75 13-
Sutton, Ethan

13-00 12-07.75 10-08.
Schoenherr, Patricia

11-11 12-02.50 12-10
0'Keefe, Ashley

12-63.25 11-11.25 12-
Jones, Katherine

11-02 10-06.25 11-06.
Ray, Emily

8-05.50 9-03.75 9-04.
Baker, Bri

6-08.75 8-01.50 7-05.
Etter, Grace

6-08.75 7-060.50 6-09

W Franklin County

M11 Franklin Cen
05.50

W Jeffersonville

10

M12 Franklin Cen
02.75

M11 Vincennes Li
10.75

M1@ Mt. Vernon
75

M11 Avon

M12 Franklin Cen
01.50

M11 Perry Meridi
50

M11 Perry Meridi
75

M12 T.H. South
50

MO9 Center Grove

16-04.75

15-05.50
14-05.50
14-02.75
13-10.75
13-00.00
12-10.00
12-03.25
11-06.50
9-04.75
8-01.50

7-00.50

Combined Team Scores - 5 Events Scored

1) Columbus North

3) Terre Haute South Vigo
5) Center Grove

7) Mt. Vernon

9) Franklin County
Vincennes Lincoln

Avon

Perry Meridian
Franklin Central
Jasper
Jeffersonville
Bloomington North



